
PI.,]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: t. [n case amount to to and the bills total does not match prepare W for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with.see

\N

s

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,0001, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bi.lls from 10,000/- to 1,00, 4. Atiach JV, Ofrce copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to tlis advice. 5. In Amount A. exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amourt B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1.00,000/-

Prepared by N.9btawtDate: {toltpu
solql?nK ogw PO i WO DatePOA O no.

S cE **a+/-,.,u*t PO,AUO amount lO, Ze< l--Supplier Name

Project 9nnoloUrFirm,/Company 6l D-P-turth cc^.^)'<"t P* w
Bill amountUSl. No Bill No.

e-,\ql.nu 4ze1.t l-I 9n+
9rt 2rlql:,r:ytt Zrrs.> l-

l

4

l o, \4<Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

DC matches MRNDC .No DC. Date MRNNo.

a qlu oYcs a Nol. 3o<
trYes tr No2

trYes tr No3

llgo l-Amount B -Other Cr€dits :_Traosportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: )t, ,911 l--
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: I Ot 3&4 (-
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST- 1870 -tlsy l-
Quantity received as per PO A O des n Excess received o Short received n Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received o Anotf'vea -within eesepUbl@ined below)

Close PO / W?O rq{es o No - wait for balance material o No (explained ktowl

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) c Yes - Rs------!o-1fi6'

Pawnent - due date 14'o t 'nu
Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase
Ofticer

Purchase

Manager
Procuremenl

Manager
MD Accounts -

receiver of
bi[

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign
$o4"r'"t'<

Date o\\r'rkt1

Bill Date

Sl. No.



S-fi'S HARDWARE
riill) 26 3rd F'LOOR PLOT NO 36
iiI,:i}IANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLONY

I'1.:IM LILG H EERY HYDERABAD 5OO-015

\l,'ri,rk : 95.5O505717
(,mpany s GSTIN; 36BJJPG3515Kr26
lrycr:

:r{/':. G V RESERCH CENTRES PVT LTD
', , ; it:. /3 & 4, lt FLooR, soHAM MANSIoN MG RoAD

i i.,(:uNI)ERABAD - 500003
,:rs GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DlZP

Descri tio! of Goods

(;l aIHANIJEL IIREACKET SIZE : 2 FEET

TRANSPORTATIOJV CIIARGES ;

GST INVOICE

:;.No

TOTAL :

CGS? (a 9 o/o

SGST .q 9 o/o

Round off
Grand Total

237 .60
'237 .6t)

-o.20

| ""'
,u n,. Cha-rqeable (in words)

I'HREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIF"TEEN ONLY

pany's Bank Details /i s
A/c llri : i719725147 le (

(]ENTRAI, BANK OF INDIA (
1'

Invoice No:2ll
Delivery challan no :

Dated: 25-O9-2O21
Dated :

PO NO

PO Date

EOE20 - t63E2r
20-o9-202t

Despatched Through : BY HAND
Despatched Date

State Code: 36

GST 9/" ArnountHSN

7216 18.00% 2,640.O0

0.00
2,64O.OO

3 115.OO

--1-.
c8IN0283477
TRIMULGHEERY , HYD

\1;. tierlare thel thrs inuoice shours tle adual price of the goods described
rtt) llrt tl.l petliailars are true and orred.

ter lrunice / Sub to Se annder ab ad J uridiction. Au

tlu

l :( l,nll
r1 ; ,'r;

De c l aration

25-O9-2021

3C.00 NOS. 88.00

Total Tax ADouatt 475.20

I nate

j-[rs: is rr

o



- -1- -'-l-

i-
ls.F-

i

S-FS HARDWARE
bat() 16 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
IJ'.]I.(HANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLONY

I'i.IIi\4 U L(iHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-O15

Motrik' : 95505O57 l7
company's GSTIN: 36BJJPiG3515Kl26
Buyr,r:
M/s. G V RESERCH CENTR"ES I't/T LTD
:,-1.l8i i3 & 4, Il FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION MG ROAD
:,] I.)C U NDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36ANICG4562Dl2P

No

.\rrirunt Chargeable (in words)

Rs: THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN ONLY
Company's Banh Detallg
Current A/c No : 3719725147
Bank Name : CENTRAL BANK OP INDIA
IFSC Code : CBIN0283477
ljr anch : TRIMULGHEERY, HYD
DecLaratlon
lL;r, ,:leclare that this inwice shouts the adual pice of tle good.s desoibed
,ttd thot all particulars are true and @red..

L__
GST INVOICE

For

Involce No:211
Delivery challan no :

Dated: 25-O9-2021
Dated :

PO NO :8OA2O - 163821
PO Date : 20-09-2021

Despatched Through : BY HAND
Despatched Date

State Code: 36

Rate

25-09-2021

GST % AmountDescription of Goods HSN

(]I CHANNEI, BREACKET SIZE : 2 FEET

TR,4IVSFOR TA TIOJV CIIARGES ;

7216 30.00 Nos 88.00 18.00% 2,640.OO

0.00
TOTAL : 2,640.OO

Total Tax Amountt 475.20 CGST -g 9 Yo

SGST /o 9 %

Round off -o.20

237 .60
237 .60

Grand Total 3,115,OO

'fl,ts is a co uter generated lnuoice / Subject to Seatnderabad Juidiction. Au t



GST INVOTCE
S-FS HARDWARE
*.it) 26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
I]I,T'ITHANI HOUSTNG SOCIEry RTC COLONY
,I'iII 

IM U LGH EERY HYDERABAD 5OO-015

l",l,rLile : 9550505717
company's GSTINT 36BJJPiG35 l5K126

S. No

_t_ _

I

)

4

5

6
7

8
q

l(l
ll

GI CHANNEL BREACKET SIZE : 1 FEET
(rl U CLAMP SIZE : 4"

Gl NUT &. WASHER SIZE :8 MM
Gl U CLAMP SIZE : 3"

Gl NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

GI U CLAMP SIZE : I,,
Gl NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

Gl U CLAMP SIZE:1 1/4"
GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

Cl U CLAMP SIZE : 3/4"
GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

?RANSPOR TAAIOIV CHIERGES :

PO NO :8O82O - 163E21
PO Date : 20-09-2021

Despatched Through : TS 10 ES 6017
Buyer:
M/s. G V RESERCH CENTR"ES PVT LTD
;-4.187 /3 & 4, tr FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Deacri of Goods HSN

Despatched Date

Rate

2t-o9-2021

GST o/. Amount

72t6
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7314
7318
7318
7318
7318

3C.00

30.00
100.00
30.00

100.00
50.00

100.c0
50.00

100.00
50.00

100.00

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

57.00
23.00

3.O0

19.O0

3.00
12.O0

3.00
1 1.50

3.00
10.00

3.O0

18.00%

ta.oo'r,
18.00%

18.0O%

18.00%
18.00%

lA.OOvo

18.00%,

18.000/.

18.00%

18.00%

1,710.00
690.00
300.00
570.O0

300.00
600.00
300.00
575.00
300.00
500.00
300.00

r,000.00
7,l45.OOTOTAL:

Total Te.f, Amoultt: 1286.10

Round off
Grand Total

casr na 9 v.
SGST ir, 9 o/o

-0. 10

643.05
643.05

8,431.OO
.r\rni)unt Chargeable (in words)

Rs: EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTY ONE ONLY
CoEpany's Bant Dctalls
Current A/c No : 371.9725147
Bank Name :CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
IFSC Code : CBIN0283477
Branch :TRIMULGHEERY,HYD
Declaratlon
We d"clare that this inuoice shou.rs tle adual price of thz gads described
end thal atl porticulars are true and (plrect.

I WARD
iro,..r.S_qllJ-
oare,.. toll -

For SFS

tl

Au

.a{

wARE

\

t

<aD\

((
!

'l'hts is a cofitputer generated lrunice / Sub to Seannderabad Juridiction.

-)
a

Iavolce No : 2O7
Delivery challan no : 53/206

Dated: 21-O9-2O21
Dated:21 09 2O2l

State Code: 36

Ouantitv

/i



Involce No : 2O7
Detivery challan no : 53/206

Dated. 2l-O9-2O21
Dated : 2I-O9-2O21

PO NO :8O82O - 163821
PO Date : 2O-O9-2O21

Despatched Through : TS 10 ES 6017
Buyer:
M/s. G V RESERCH CENTRES PVT LTD
) 1187 l3 &4, ll FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562D lZP

Despatched Date

State Code: 36

2l-09-2021

S.No Descrlptlon of Goods HSN Quantity Rate GST % Amount

GI CHANNEL BREACKET SIZE : 1 FEET
CI IJ CLAMP SIZE : 4,,

GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
GI U CLAMP SIZE : 3"

Gt NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
GI U CLAMP SIZE : 1,.

GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
(if U CLAMP SIZE: I l/4"
GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

GI U CLAMP SIZE :3/4"
GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

"RANSPORTA 
T'Off CIIARGES I

7216
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318

30.00
30.00

100.00
30.00

100.00
50.00

100.00

50.00
100.00

50.00
100.00

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

57.00
23.00

3.00
19.00

3.00
12.OO

3.00
1 1.50

3.00
10.00
3.00

L8.OOo/o

18.OO%

18.O0o/o

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00o/o

r8.00%
18.00%

TOTAL: 7,145.OO

Total T.x ADount: 1286.10 CGST ra 9 o/o

SGST t9 9 o/.

Round off -0.10
Grand Total 8 431.OO

Amr;unt Chargeable (in words)

RS: EIGHT THOUSAND FIOUR HI'NDRED AND THIRTY ONE O1TLY

Company's Baak Dctallr
Current A/c No : 3719725147
[]ank Name : CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
IFSC Code :C8IN0283477
f]ranch :TRIMULGHEERY , HYD
Decl,aratlor
We declare that this inwice stauts the actual prie of ttre goods desuibed
and that atl partiatlars are true arld @rrect.

For

AuIhis is a cori ter Inwice / Sub to Secunderabad Juidiction.

,(,

GST INVOICE
S iTARDWARE
#30'26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
I]URHANI HOUSING SOCIETY KTC COLOI{Y
TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-O 15

Mobile : 955O505717
Company's GSTIN: 36BJJPiG35 15K126

1,710.00
690.00
300.00
570.00
300.00
600.oo
300.00

575.O0

300.00
s00.o0
300.00

1,000.00

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0

643.05
643.05



SFS HARDWARE
]O 25 PLOT NO: 36,3'C FI,OOR Bi'R}ANI HOUSIIIC S@IETi
RTC CoLONY, Hydolabad- 500015.
csTilI: 36RJJPG3515K1Z6

DELIVERY CHAII.AN

cell: 9550505717

: G V RESERCII CENTRE PvT TTD Our Ref,erence
Date

- 53 /206
- 2r-09-20?L

PARTI CULARS

Ci CITANTIEL BRAC(ET I TEET

6i 'i cr-l\r,rP 4"

GI NUT 6 WASIiEF 8 MM

,ji tJ cip.irP 3"

6i r:,--T 6 lfAs!iEF 8 MM

:j .: tj rj tAl,l P I "

':t :;t't t liAsHER I HI'4

G]UCLAI'IPlI/4"

.I IIUT 
' 

I{ASHER 8 MI{

ct q cLr&lP 3/4"

.;I IJU? 6 ''ASHER 8I.tM

4

ou fot Yo\r Eusiress !ty

r t, D

. .., \t o.

)
u)

QTY

30

30

100

30

!00

100

50

100

50

100

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

I y,

For

E 0

rl

R

t)1,

)

-J



SFS TIARD$IARE
30-25 pLoT NO: 35,38 ELOOR BURrtAlrr EOUSING SOCIETY
R?c coLoNY, ltyderabad- 500015.
csTIN: 35BJJPG3515ICIZ6

DELIVERY CIIALI.A}I

ce11 : 9550505717

rc: G V RESERCE CElf,IRE P\It LTD Our Reference
Date

- 53/206
- 2t-09-202r

PARTICUI,ARS

GI CHANNEL BRACKET 1 FEET

GI U CLAMP 4"

GI NUT 6 WASHER 8 MM

GI U CLAMP 3"

GI NUT & WASHER 8 MM

GI U CLA}4 P 1"

GI NUT E WASHER 8 MM

GI U CI^AMP 1 1/4"

1[l

B

I

GI U CLA}4P 3/4"

GI NUT 6 WASHER 8 MI.I

S.No

1

1L

4

5

6

1

30

30

100

30

100

50

100

50

100

50

100GI IIUT 6 WASHER 8 MM

GST AS APPLICABLE

I rlalkJ9!_fo, your Business

S4(

lhrrya,
(

f,
o

QTY UN IT

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

N()S

NCIS

NOS

You

For ARE

I

fuJ,Iy,

J ,rtR r,

I I(t.r--
I\ Dl \1

'!o\)r Arrler Ref : 80820 - 163821
DaLed : 20-09-2027

I

:'---:,



T

GST II{VOICE
HARDWAR.E

z{, 3.d FLOOR PLOT NO 36
I(IiAN I HOUSINC SOCIETY RIC COLOT{Y

ril lllLl I,GHFIF]RY HYDERABAD 50O-Ol 5
Vohtle : 955050571 7
Company s GSTI : 36BJt PiGSSlSKlZ6

Arnqu nt Chargeable (in words)

Rs: THREE THOUSAND Ot{E HT NDRED A}{D FIFTEEN ONLY
Compsny s ErEL DettiL
rlulient A/c No : 3719725147

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
cBINO283477
TRIMULGHEERY , HYD

!rA

lJrink Narnc
i FSe C(dc
rit;rrrr it
Decl,aration For

ll.: de.kte that this in]"lc/ice shows the qctual pice ol the goods
tn,d th,lt .tll paftia)lo,rs are true and cotrect.

s

Iavolcc llo: 2lL
Delivery cha.llan no i

Detcdr 25-O9-2O21
Datrd :

PO NO

PO Date
80820 - r63a2r
20-os-2021

Derpatchcd Through : BY HAND
Buyer:
M/s. G V RESERCH CEI{TRES ryT LTD
., .1, ] 

']i i?, & 4. II FL()OR, SOHAM MANSION MG ROAD
.]I.,1 I.NL]ERABAD , 5OOOO3

Buycr's GSTII| : 36AA[CG4562DlZP

Despatched Dare

Statc Code: 06

25-09-2021

S.No HSit Ouantlty Rat€De.crlptlon of Goodr GST O/. AEount

(;l CH-ANNEL BREACKET SIZE : 2 FEET

IRei\rSPOn ?A ?ION CIIARGES ..

I

1q

t" 
-,-,'" tt)'

t-

i\Dt

<C
'ill',!.

vT.,P.R.c

30.00 Nos7216 88.0C) 18.O0%, 2,640.UO

0.00
TOTAL : 2,640.OO

Tot l Trr Aaolrdt: 475.20

Round off

CGST a 9 "/"

SGST q 9 6/o

-o.20

237 .61)

237 .60

Grend Total 3,1 15.0o

llis is a ler erated. lnwi@ / Sub to Seqnderabad Juidi.diorL Au



Purchase Order
?0'09 2021 l2 03:02 Pir

G v R€serct Ccnters Pvt Ltd
5-4-187/3&1,1I nd Flocr. Soham Mansion, MG Roao. Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

llilill]lilllililfl
80829

18.09.21 77:28:OZ
pany

qL

Supolie. Details

SFS Hardware

30-26,III Floor,Plot no 35,Burhani Houslng Soclety,RTC
Co ort,TLrumulgery,Secunderabad-15

I5;0505 717

xand Attn : t4r Khuz€m

Purcnase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Itam NamG

I 2061 . Carpentry - hardwar€ - Brackets - NA - pairs

2Ff

2 2061 - Carpentry - hardware - Brackets - NA - pairs

lFT

3 7329 - Plumbrng - 6l - Clamp - other - nos

4"

4 5095 - Miscellaneous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
l,Juts E W8sre6 &lirn

5 7329 - Plumbing - GI - Clamp - other - nos
l"

6 6095 - Miscellaneous - Ihread Nut - Others - nos
A,r{ E Washers &m

7 7329 - Plumbing - GI - Clamp - other - nos

Paymanl Tems

Trr

Delivory Date

Ater Delivery & Prududon of bl

All laxes ncluded i6 abo!€ gice

lien oay

 !tnoriseJ S,9naiory

30.00 57.00 0.00 18 00 2,017.80

30.00 23.00 0.00 18.00 814.20

]c0.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

30.00 19.00 0.00 18.00 672.60

10c.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

50.00 12.00 0.00 18.00 708.00

100.0c 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

50.00 11.50 0.00 18.00 678.50

i00.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

s0.00 10.00 0.00 18.00 590.00

100.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

TotalOrderValue... 10.366.30

Rat€

88.00

D13q6

0.00

csro^,

13.00

Aca€ptad the above Terns And Condtuons

For SFS n rrrrrrt

Qtv
3o.oo

Doc No

Doc Datc

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

80820

20-09-2021

NIL

20-09-2021

Supply

163821

Amount

3,115.20

I 5095 - Miscellaneous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
.!r,t E ,?ashe6 Smrn

9 7329 - Plumbing - GI - Clamp - other - nos
114',

f0 6095 - l4iscellaneous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
\ul & Wa$e$ afin

lI 7329 - Plumorng , GI - Clamp - other - nos
yt"

12 6095 - Miscelianeous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
Nul & Washett 1nn

Rupees : Ten Thousand Three XunOreO 5i1ry aix and palse Thirty Oaty

Ie!D!_a!d-Eq[dx!ao!_.:

Sgrctfic.tibn , Bland As per dehits giveo in fle qLpEtbo.



\\qt{
ion Form

08.09.2')21

i(r:02

163821

61ts->'
Inwrrd No

g8
s1

l>

J,
t0.

Remarks: For 2727 block, extemal plumbing work purpose at east side

Note

Bala Mrrralikishna

08.09.2r)21

i:; r Llil:, APPROVAL
i:l l-:.9.-' 'irrluu/qu.nlity beyond lint{i.
CJ r"'rl;sq. p ro€.rratlfos t approvsl.

icproval ro{ tochnhal dotaatsJd!rilkil, -.n

I Raolanief*ng SgLLp srecs
U Omer

\
CA

a 9'

V
APPROVED BY

13 SEP 2021

soHAM VOnl
I.I.ANAGING DIRECTOR

Date

Company Name GVRC Dale:

Site & Phase : Irnopolis Time:

Req. No.Supplier

Material required before date: UrgcDt ID No.

UnitsNo Description Size Quantity

I Channel Bracket 2' l0 Nos

30 Nos2 Channel Brackct I

3 NosGI U Clamp Thread Type 30

Nut bolts with wBshers4. 100 l-os

GI U Clamp Thread Type 3 30 Nos I

Nos $Nut bolts wilh wash€rs6. 100

NqsI t/4" 50Gl U Clamp Thread Type

Nut bolts with washers 100 Nos

Cl U Clamp Thread Type I 50 Nos tl
Nut bolts witb washers t00 Nos

314' 50 Nos l0I l. GI U Clamp Thread Type

12. Nut bolts with washers 100 Nos

Prepared By MD. tuwar Baig Approved 6y

Sign.& Date 08.09.2021 Sign. & Date

9.

2\
j'

v
lr,l

E. s\z



%nality For Delay

Iransportrlie D Cort

lvar6tty

Advanca Paid

Other Tems

Cgrlgletlon Drte

ll€asunn€nt

Securty

Remarts

20-09-2021 lz'03:02 PM

Sy n+542, Genome V6lby, Tlu*apally, Hyderabad, Telangana

Pt'oIB Mr. &nFy - 9502288214

Nit

Trcl6port Bt shall b bofi€ by us.

Nir

NIL

Paym$t wi be made only afrBr lnsp€adon of mabrhl"Abo,s mablhlbr 2727 blocloxEnal phfltiflg m.I purpos€

NA

Nit

tiit

origlnal oltrca LoPv / ru.!!!s,- -

ALthonsed Srqratory
Accepted tne above;erms And Condttons

Fot SFS H.rdwc

t ,o,
\

Oate I J-_J_


